
2007 SUMMER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1&2 (PROGRAM A) 1 COURTNEY BERTOGLI Des Moines

FREESKATE-BASIC 3&4 (PROGRAM B) 1 TATUM LITTLE Altoona

FREESKATE-BASIC 5&6 (PROGRAM C) 1 EMILY THOMPSON Cambridge

FREESKATE-BASIC 7&8 (PROGRAM D) 1 SAMANTHA PARETI Ankeny

FREESKATE-BEGINNER 1 LAUREN MARCHEWKA Urbandale

2 ALEA CHALLENGER CEDAR RAPIDS

3 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

4 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

5 LISA COCHRAN Ames

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY GROUP A 1 KATELYN REW Iowa City

2 SOMER CHARANEK Johnston

3 CASSIDY DEAN Johnston

4 YULIYA IVANYTSKA Ames

5 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 REBECCA POKORNY AMES

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

3 AMY ZHONG Urbandale

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 MADDIE ALLEN Altoona

2 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

3 AMELIA MEDICI Johnston

4 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

5 SHAWNA HOOVER Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS Polk city

2 AMIRAH AZHARI Coralville

3 KENDRA SAVAGE ames

4 MELISSA FRANA Ames

5 DIANE KRAUS AMES

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 ALYXX PETERSON Urbandale

2 AMANDA TEEL Urbandale

2 BAILEY EPPARD Johnston

4 ALEXANDRA HAGUEWOOD West Des Moines

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 KIMBERLY BODE Ames

2 JENNIFER ANDERSON AMES

FREESKATE LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY GROUP B 1 ALBERT BODE Ames

2 JORDAN PERRY Ankeny

ARTISTIC-BASIC 7&8 (PROGRAM D) 1 DELANEY BALL Des Moines

2 BRYNNA BARGFIELD Ames

3 ANNELIESE BARTON Des Moines

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 CASSIDY DEAN Johnston



2 SOMER CHARANEK Johnston

3 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 REBECCA POKORNY AMES

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 SHAWNA HOOVER Cedar Rapids

2 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

3 MADDIE ALLEN Altoona

4 AMELIA MEDICI Johnston

ARTISTIC-PRE-JUVENILE 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS Polk city

2 DIANE KRAUS AMES

3 MELISSA FRANA Ames

4 AMIRAH AZHARI Coralville

ARTISTIC-JUVENILE 1 AMY BRIGGS Altoona

2 HILLARY KRUGER Ames

ARTISTIC-INTERMEDIATE 1 AMANDA TEEL Urbandale

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 PAULA SOMMERS URBANDALE

COMPULSORY-BASIC 8 1 ANNELIESE BARTON Des Moines

2 SAMANTHA PARETI Ankeny

3 BRYNNA BARGFIELD Ames

COMPULSORY-BEGINNER 1 KIANA STADLER Boone

2 LAUREN MARCHEWKA Urbandale

3 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

4 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

5 LISA COCHRAN Ames

COMPULSORY-PRE PRELIMINARY 1 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

2 YULIYA IVANYTSKA Ames

3 CASSIDY DEAN Johnston

4 KATELYN REW Iowa City

COMPULSORY-PRELIMINARY 1 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

2 AMELIA MEDICI Johnston

COMPULSORY-PRE-JUVENILE 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS Polk city

2 MELISSA FRANA Ames

3 AMIRAH AZHARI Coralville

4 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

COMPULSORY-INTERMEDIATE 1 ALYXX PETERSON Urbandale

2 AMANDA TEEL Urbandale

3 ALEXANDRA HAGUEWOOD West Des Moines

COMPULSORY- ADULT SILVER 1 LISA KUEHL Madrid

COMPULSORY - ADULT BRONZE 1 COLLEEN LOOKER West Des Moines


